
Aldaco Carolyn 630-909-4967
Brach David 630-909-4923
Brackmann Sarah 630-909-4936
Burt Amanda 630-909-4976
Central Office  630-909-4960 
Conrad Sue  630-909-4990
Cooper Elissa 630-909-4972
Cyrus  Kate  630-909-4991
Czech Rudy 630-909-4900
Dave  Shona  630-909-4917 
Doell Delaney 630-909-4925
Doucet  Melissa  630-909-4955
Dudasik Jerome 630-909-4900
Etchingham Kaitlyn 630-909-4986 
Farinha Flavia 630-909-4900
Fernandez Karina 630-909-4900
Freundt Kaitlin 630-909-4952
Gaeta Ninely 630-909-4966
Gavin Susan 630-909-4997
Gendel Jennifer 630-909-4916
Guerrero Ailyn 630-909-4900
Guerrero Eduardo 630-909-4984
Guerrero Leticia 630-909-4900
Hernandez Nuvia 630-909-4901
Hernandez Regine 630-909-4957
Honaker  Jessica  630-909-4931
Honaker  Lisa  630-909-4905
Kahlfeldt  Steve  630-909-4971 
Kitchen   Central 630-909-4982 
Lawson Maggie 630-909-4968
Leisering Brian 630-909-4969 
Library   630-909-4972 
Makki Aya 630-909-4942
Maletich Amanda 630-909-4962
Martinez Trisha 630-909-4935
Martinez Trisha 630-909-4940
McDermott Megan 630-909-4912
Meech Scott 630-909-4999
Melsa Amanda 630-909-4903
Napolitano  Lisa  630-909-4924 
Nasiopulos Sonja 630-909-4928 
Nelson  Cori  630-909-4927 
Nelson  Elizabeth  630-909-4970
Peters  Jessica  630-909-4964 



caldaco@winfield34.org
dbrach@winfield34.org
sbrackmann@winfield34.org
aburt@winfield34.org

sconrad@winfield34.org
ecooper@winfield34.org
kcyrus@winfield34.org

sdave@winfield34.org
ddoell@winfield34.org
mdoucet@winfield34.org
jdudasik@winfield34.org
ketchingham@winfield34.org
ffarinha@winfield34.org
maintenance@winfield34.org
kfreundt@winfield34.org
gninely@winfield34.org
sgavin@winfield34.org
jgendel@winfield34.org
maintenance@winfield34.org
eguerrero@winfield34.org
lguerrero@winfield34.org
nhernandez@winfield34.org
rhernandez@winfield34.org
jhonaker@winfield34.org
lhonaker@winfield34.org
skahlfeldt@winfield34.org

mlawson@winfield34.org
bleisering@winfield34.org
 

amakki@winfield34.org
amaletich@winfield34.org
tmartinez@winfield34.org
tmartinez@winfield34.org
mmcdermott@winfield34.org
smeech@winfield34.org
amelsa@winfield34.org
lnapolitano@winfield34.org
snasiopulos@winfield34.org
cnelson@winfield34.org
enelson@winfield34.org
jpeters@winfield34.org

mailto:aburt@winfield34.org
mailto:sconrad@winfield34.org
mailto:kcyrus@winfield34.org
mailto:sdave@winfield34.org
mailto:ddoell@winfield34.org
mailto:mdoucet@winfield34.org
mailto:ketchingham@winfield34.org
mailto:maintenance@winfield34.org
mailto: sgavin@winfield34.org
mailto:jgendel@winfield34.org
mailto:maintenance@winfield34.org
mailto:eguerrero@winfield34.org
mailto:nhernandez@winfield34.org
mailto:jhonaker@winfield34.org
mailto:lhonaker@winfield34.org
mailto:skahlfeldt@winfield34.org
mailto:bleisering@winfield34.org
mailto:amakki@winfield34.org
mailto:amaletich@winfield34.org
mailto:tmartinez@winfield34.org
mailto:tmartinez@winfield34.org
mailto:mmcdermott@winfield34.org
mailto:lnapolitano@winfield34.org
mailto:snasiopulos@winfield34.org
mailto:cnelson@winfield34.org
mailto:enelson@winfield34.org
mailto:jpeters@winfield34.org


Learning Behavior Specialist Both

4th Grade Teacher Central

Kindergarten Teacher  Primary

3rd Grade Teacher  Central

Central School Main Line Central

Admin. Asst.  Central Building Central

Library Technician Central

Kindergarten Teacher  Primary

Crossing Guard Both

Social Work/Homeless Liaison  Both
5th Grade Teacher Central

Instructional Coordinator Both

Crossing Guard Both

2nd Grade Teacher Primary

Paraprofessional Both

Custodian/Maintenance Both
5th Grade Teacher Central
Spanish Teacher Central

2nd Grade Teacher Primary

Coordinator or Special Services Both

Custodian/Maintenance Both

Custodian/Maintenance Both

Custodian/Maintenance Both

Administrative Assistant Primary Building Primary

LBS1 & Interventionist Central

Physical Education Teacher Both

CSBO/Payroll Both

Social Studies Teacher MS Central

Central Building Central

Art Teacher & Interventionist Central

Learning Behavior Specialist Central

School Library Central

Preschool Teacher Primary

LBS1 Teacher Central

School Nurse Primary Office Both

School Nurse Central Office Both

4th Grade Teacher Central

Principal Both

District Board Secretary Both

1st Grade Teacher  Central

3rd Grade Teacher Central

Science Teacher/Science Olympiad A Central

Math Teacher Central

Psychologist - Intervention Facilitator Central



Primary Office   630-909-4901
Rich Matt 630-909-4989 
Ryder Megan 630-909-4909
Samulski Julie 630-909-4904
Schmittgens Andrea 630-909-4915
Schreiber Emily 630-909-4967
Serbick  Ray  630-909-4918 
Shelly Grace 630-909-4932
Templin Annika 630-909-4974 
Toman  Kathy  630-909-4900
Trevino Maryann 630-909-4900
Wdowiarz  Matt 630-909-4939 
Weaver Nicole 630-909-4900
Willix Brianne 630-909-4929
Wozniak Brittany 630-909-4900
Zimmer Kayla 630-909-4954



 

mrich@winfield34.org
mryder@winfield34.org
jsamulski@winfield34.org
aschmittgens@winfield34.org
eschreiber@winfield34.org
rserbick@winfield34.org
gshelly@winfield34.org
atemplin@winfield34.org
ktoman@winfield34.org
mgonzales-trevino@winfield34.org
mwdowiarz@winfield34.org
nweaver@winfield34.org
bwillix@winfield34.org
bwozniak@winfield34.org
kzimmer@winfield34.org

mailto:mrich@winfield34.org
mailto:jsamulski@winfield34.org
mailto:aschmittgens@winfield34.org
mailto:eschreiber@winfield34.org
mailto:rserbick@winfield34.org
mailto:ktoman@winfield34.org
mailto:mwdowiarz@winfield34.org
mailto:bwozniak@winfield34.org
mailto:kzimmer@winfield34.org


Primary Building Main Line Primary

Superintendent  Both

STEAM Teacher & Interventionist Central

Accounts payable/Personnel Both

Speech Both

LBS1 Teacher & PreK Teacher Primary

PE Teacher  Both

Learning Behavior Specialist Both

Music/Band Teacher Both

Paraprofessional  Central

Paraprofessional Primary

LA Teacher 6th, 7th, 6th grade Social Studies Central

Crossing Guard Both

1st Grade Teacher Primary

Paraprofessional Both

Language Arts Teacher MS Central



Last Name First Name Phone
Aldaco Carolyn 630-909-4900
Attendance   630-909-4980 
Baum Dave 630-909-4908
Besore Robin 630-909-4900
Blake Antoine 630-909-4973
Bothwell Laura 630-909-4972
Brach  David  630-909-4923 
Brackmann Sarah  630-909-4936 
Brown Allison 630-909-4937
Burt Amanda 630-909-4976
Central Office  630-909-4960 
Conrad Sue  630-909-4990
Cyrus  Kate  630-909-4991
Czech Rudy 630-909-4900
Dave  Shona  630-909-4917 
Doell Delaney 630-909-4925
Doucet  Melissa  630-909-4955
Dudasik Jerome 630-909-4900
Etchingham Kaitlyn 630-909-4986 
Fernandez Karina 630-909-4900
Freundt Kaitlin 630-909-4952
Gaeta Ninely 630-909-4900
Garretson  Rebecca  630-909-4916 
Gavin Susan 630-909-4926
Guerrero Ailyn 630-909-4900
Guerrero Eduardo 630-909-4984
Guerrero Leticia 630-909-4900
Hernandez Nuvia 630-909-4901
Hernandez Regine 630-909-4957
Honaker  Jessica  630-909-4977 
Honaker  Lisa  630-909-4905
Kahlfeldt  Steve  630-909-4971 
Kitchen   Central 630-909-4982 
Kucera Jason 630-909-4999
Lawson Maggie 630-909-4968
Leisering Brian 630-909-4969 
Library   630-909-4972 
Maletich Amanda 630-909-4962
Martinez Trisha 630-909-4935
Martinez Trisha 630-909-4940
McDermott Megan 630-909-4912



Middona LeeAnne 630-909-4900
Monahan Russell 630-909-4974
Napolitano  Lisa  630-909-4924 
Nasiopulos Sonja 630-909-4928 
Nelson  Cori  630-909-4927 
Nelson  Elizabeth  630-909-4970
Peters  Jessica  630-909-4964 
Primary Office   630-909-4910 
Regalado  Kim  630-909-4903 
Rich Matt 630-909-4989 
Ryder Megan 630-909-4909
Samulski Julie 630-909-4904
Schmittgens Andrea 630-909-4915
Schreiber Emily 630-909-4967
Serbick  Ray  630-909-4918 
Smolucha  Pat  630-909-4900
Toman  Kathy  630-909-4900
Wdowiarz  Matt 630-909-4939 
Weaver Nicole 630-909-4900
Wentworth Trista 630-909-4932
Willix Brianne 630-909-4929
Wozniak Brittany 630-909-4900



Email
caldaco@winfield34.org
 

dbaum@net56.com
rbesore@winfield34.org
ablake@winfield34.org
lbothwell@winfield34.org
dbrach@winfield34.org
sbrackmann@winfield34.org
abrown@winfield34.org
aburt@winfield34.org

sconrad@winfield34.org
kcyrus@winfield34.org

sdave@winfield34.org
ddoell@winfield34.org
mdoucet@winfield34.org
jdudasik@winfield34.org
ketchingham@winfield34.org
maintenance@winfield34.org
kfreundt@winfield34.org
gninely@winfield34.org
rgarretson@winfield34.org
sgavin@winfield34.org
maintenance@winfield34.org
eguerrero@winfield34.org
lguerrero@winfield34.org
nhernandez@winfield34.org
rhernandez@winfield34.org
jhonaker@winfield34.org
lhonaker@winfield34.org
skahlfeldt@winfield34.org

jkucera@winfield34.org
mlawson@winfield34.org
bleisering@winfield34.org
 

amaletich@winfield34.org
tmartinez@winfield34.org
tmartinez@winfield34.org
mmcdermott@winfield34.org

mailto:caldaco@winfield34.org
mailto:dbaum@winfield34.org
mailto:dbrach@winfield34.org
mailto:sbrackmann@winfield34.org
mailto:aburt@winfield34.org
mailto:sconrad@winfield34.org
mailto:kcyrus@winfield34.org
mailto:sdave@winfield34.org
mailto:ddoell@winfield34.org
mailto:mdoucet@winfield34.org
mailto:ketchingham@winfield34.org
mailto:rgarretson@winfield34.org
mailto: sgavin@winfield34.org
mailto:eguerrero@winfield34.org
mailto:nhernandez@winfield34.org
mailto:jhonaker@winfield34.org
mailto:skahlfeldt@winfield34.org
mailto:jkucera@winfield34.org
mailto:bleisering@winfield34.org
mailto:tmartinez@winfield34.org
mailto:tmartinez@winfield34.org
mailto:mmcdermott@winfield34.org


lmiddona@winfield34.org
rmonahan@winfield34.org
lnapolitano@winfield34.org
snasiopulos@winfield34.org
cnelson@winfield34.org
enelson@winfield34.org
jpeters@winfield34.org
 

kregalado@winfield34.org
mrich@winfield34.org
mryder@winfield34.org
jsamulski@winfield34.org
aschmittgens@winfield34.org
eschreiber@winfield34.org
rserbick@winfield34.org
psmolucha@winfield34.org
ktoman@winfield34.org
mwdowiarz@winfield34.org
nweaver@winfield34.org
twentworth@winfield34.org
bwillix@winfield34.org
bwozniak@winfield34.org

mailto:lnapolitano@winfield34.org
mailto:snasiopulos@winfield34.org
mailto:cnelson@winfield34.org
mailto:enelson@winfield34.org
mailto:jpeters@winfield34.org
mailto:kregalado@winfield34.org
mailto:mrich@winfield34.org
mailto:jsamulski@winfield34.org
mailto:aschmittgens@winfield34.org
mailto:eschreiber@winfield34.org
mailto:rserbick@winfield34.org
mailto:psmolucha@winfield34.org
mailto:ktoman@winfield34.org
mailto:mwdowiarz@winfield34.org
mailto:bwozniak@winfield34.org


Title
Paraprofessional
Attendance Line
Net56 On-Site Technician
Lunch Room Assistant
Maintenance
Library Technician
4th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher 
Preschool Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher 
Central School Main Line
Admin. Asst.  Central Building
Kindergarten Teacher 
Crossing Guard
Social Work/Homeless Liaison 
5th Grade Teacher
Instructional Coordinator
Crossing Guard
2nd Grade Teacher
Custodian/Maintenance
4th Grade Teacher
Spanish Teacher
LBS1 Teacher/Coordinatior of Student Services
2nd Grade Teacher
Custodian/Maintenance
Custodian/Maintenance
Custodian/Maintenance
Administrative Assistant Primary Building
LBS1 & Interventionist
Physical Education Teacher
CSBO
Social Studies Teacher MS
Central Building
Principal 
Art Teacher & Interventionist
Language Arts Teacher MS
School Library
LBS1 Teacher
School Nurse Primary Office
School Nurse Central Office
5th Grade Teacher



LBS1 Teacher
Music & Math Teacher
1st Grade Teacher 
3rd Grade Teacher
Science Teacher/Science Olympiad A
Math Teacher
Psychologist - Intervention Facilitator
Primary Building Main Line
Admin. Asst. for Student Services/Board
SecretarySuperintendent 
STEAM Teacher & Interventionist
Business Office/Primary Building
Speech
LBS1 Teacher
PE Teacher 
Paraprofessional 
Paraprofessional 
LA Teacher 6th, 7th, 6th grade Social Studies
Crossing Guard
LBS1 & Interventionist
1st Grade Teacher
Paraprofessional


